
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS

DATE : 25/08/2022

 S   R   I   L   A   N   K   A

N a t i o n a l   W a t e r   S u p p l y  &  D r a i n a g e   B o a r d

65Group Code

Year Surveying (ServicesGroup 

Description

 2023

AddressNumber Name RegionName PhoneNoContactPerson CreditPeriod(Days)EmailFaxNo

 302828100 / 

2875050

Dinith 

Kasthuriarachchi - 

Assistant 

Manager

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 44,Beddagana 

South,Pitakotte,

Suleco (Pvt) Ltd2022/115 tendering@suleco.lk / 

sulecoltd@sltnet.lk

2828100

 302824877 / 

3024377

D.N.De SilvaHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 58,Pagoda 

Road,Nugegoda,

Global GIS (Pvt) Ltd2022/117 solution.globalgis@g

mail.com

 900772642356 

/ 

0718166209 

/ 2623702

P.A.N.De SilvaHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 9, 1/1,4th Lane,Ratmalana,P.A.N.De Silva2022/131 panandalal1@gmail.c

om

2623702

 302716996 / 

4205427 / 

4204409

Kamani 

Eriyagama

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 213/C,2/2 ,Anagarika 

Dharmapala 

Mawatha,Dehiwala,

Gamini B Dodanwela 

Associates (Pvt) Ltd.

2022/153 gbdaprojects@yahoo.

com
4204409 / 

4208148

 602734550 / 

2734551

Amara Perera / 

Rumesh Suranga

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No.184,Hill Street,Dehiwala,Bhoomi Tech (Pvt) Ltd.2022/185 labsales@bhoomitec

h.com / 

sales@bhoomitech.c

om / 

infobt2@bhoomitech.

com

2713088

 900773050824 

/ 038 

2231900

Secretary Land 

Survey Council

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 36/2,Shanthi Mawatha, 

Atambegoda,Panadura,

Registered Licensed 

Surveyor Lakshman 

Liyanage

2022/338 lakshmanpliyanage@

gmail.com
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